©2019 AGM Global Vision. All rights reserved.
173 West Main Street | PO Box 962 | Springerville, AZ 85938
Tel. 928.333.4300 | Fax 480.393.4882 | info@agmglobalvision.com
The AGM series of professional riflescopes features
illuminated reticles and the innovative optical design for
extra wide zoom range providing unparalleled performance.
Multicoated lenses and 30-mm tubes will provide amazing
brightness, while glass-etched Mil-Dot reticle will keep you
dead-on target.  The riflescopes are equipped with positive
click finger-adjustable turrets, a fast focus eyepiece and
36-mm ocular lens.
RIFLESCOPES
1-8X24RS
2-16X44RS
1-8x24RS 2-16x44RS
Magnification 1x~8x 2x~16x
Objective Lens Diameter 24 mm 44 mm
Ocular Lens Diameter 36 mm 36 mm
Eye Relief 91-88 mm 95-89 mm
Exit Pupil 8-3 mm 8.2-2.75 mm
Field of View (FOV) 21° ~ 2.63° 10.5° ~ 1.31°
Number of Lenses 15 14
Windage Adjustment  Range >60’ >30’
Elevation Adjustment  Range >60’ >30’
Click Value 1/2’ 1/4’
Resolution (enter Axis) 7” 4.1”
Resolution (Off Axis) 14” 8.2”
Side focus No Yes
Weight 550 g (1.2 lbs) 650 g (1.4 lbs)
Length 270 mm (10.6 in) 325 mm (12.8 in)
 ■ Innovative optical design for extra-wide zoom range
 ■ Fully multi-surface to surface-coated lenses for sharpest
and brightest image
 ■ High precision CNC processed parts
 ■ Low profile and finger-adjustable turrets for positive click
adjustments
 ■ Glass etched Mil-dot reticle
 ■ Fast focus eyepiece
 ■ 30mm one-piece tube
 ■ Hard anodized black matt finishing
 ■ Extra-low dispersion lens (ED) applied
 ■ Limited 3-Year Warranty Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Images are for illustration purposes only.